
 
 

 

EXAMENE 

 

MD - ANUL VI 

Disciplina Data Ora Examinator Asistent Sala 

Parodontologie II 29.01.2026 10:00 Dr. Dănilă Cătălina Dr. Mihali 
Mădălina  

A12 

Ortodonție și ortopedie 
dento-facială II 

26.01.2026 08:00 Dr.Bucur Sorana Dr. Pogăcian 
M.Alexandra 

A16 

Chirurgie OMF II 27.01.2026 10:00 Dr.Mihai 
Constantin 

Dr. Cojocariu 
Cristian 

A12 

Urgențe medico-
chirurgicale în medicina  
dentară 

 28.01.2026 

 30.01.2026 

17:00 

09:00 

Dr. Mocanu 
Constanta 

Dr.Scurtu 
Alexandra 

 

A16 

A12 

  


